
RENS PETIET TWEEWIELERS

Korte Noordstraat 53

4331 CH Middelburg

0118 624 394

info@renspetiet.nl

www.renspetiet.nl

PRIJZEN Halve dag

Half a day

Stadsfiets
Citybike

Elektrische fiets
E-bike

Elektrische bakfiets
E-cargobike

+ Tent

E-bakfiets (Hond)
E-cargobike (Dog)

1 dag

1 day

3 dagen
3 days

Week
week

Eenmalige borg
(Contant betalen)

One-time deposit
(Cash payment)

€8

€20

€35

€35

+ €5

€27,50

€60

€120

€120

+ €15

€10

€22,50

€45

€45

+ €5

€50

€125

€195

€195

+ €30

€50

€75

€100

€100

-

Abdijtoren 
(Lange Jan)

Stadhuis

(tot of vanaf 14:00) (9:00 - 18:00)

(to or from 14:00) (9:00 - 18:00)


